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親本:Phal. Culiacan × Sogo Kitty 
單株名稱: Phal. Nan Topaz ’102-23-16’
獲獎紀錄:2015臺灣國際蘭展新品種個體獎

	植株高度
	植株寬度
	梗數
	最高梗長
	花朵數
	花徑
	花色(依據RHS色卡)

	36 cm
	18.3 cm
	2
	56 cm
	19
	7.6 cm
	花瓣:白(NN155D)
唇瓣:黃(14B)
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